
Pos 

 

Amateur 
1 

 

Expert 
1 
2 
3 
4 

No. 

737 

313 
15 
57 

913 

Name 

Brent Camp 

Trenton Keesee 
DAVID MCENERY 
German Vacca 
Thomas Sands 

Class 

Amateur 

Expert 

Expert 

Expert 

Expert 

Laps 

9 

10 
10 
10 
10 

Diff 

14.687 
16.386 
18.331 

Total Tm 

21:43.898 

20:28.463 
20:43.150 
20:44.849 
20:46.794 

Best Tm 

1:49.596 

1:38.613 
1:41.015 
1:41.038 
1:41.890 

Hometown 

Naples FL 2016 Kawasaki 400 (A) 

Melbourne FL 2021 KAWASAKI NINJA  (E) 
Clearwater FL  (E) 
miramar FL 2020 Kawasaki Ninja (E) 
Standish ME 2018 kawasaki ninja (E) 

S t a t e  
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www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  ASRA 

Margin of Victory 

14.687 

Avg. Speed 

66.522 

Best Lap Tm 

1:38.613 

Best Speed 

82.869 

Best Lap by 

313 - Trenton Keesee 

 

ASRA Round 1, Homestead 

DAY 2 RACES 

ASRA 400 

Race started at 13:17:14 

Miami Homestead 2.270 miles 

12/2/2023 11:50 


