





ASRA Round 1, Homestead

DAY 2 RACES

ASRA 400

Race started at 13:17:14

Pos	No.	Name	Class	Laps	Diff	Total Tm	Best Tm	Hometown
Amate	eur							
1	737	Brent Camp	Amateur	9		21:43.898	1:49.596	Naples FL 2016 Kawasaki 400 (A)
Expert								
1	313	Trenton Keesee	Expert	10		20:28.463	1:38.613	Melbourne FL 2021 KAWASAKI NINJA (E)
2	15	DAVID MCENERY	Expert	10	14.687	20:43.150	1:41.015	Clearwater FL (E)
3	57	German Vacca	Expert	10	16.386	20:44.849	1:41.038	miramar FL 2020 Kawasaki Ninja (E)
4	913	Thomas Sands	Expert	10	18.331	20:46.794	1:41.890	Standish ME 2018 kawasaki ninja (E)

Miami Homestead 2.270 miles

12/2/2023 11:50

Margin of Victory	Avg. Speed	Best Lap Tm	Best Speed	Best Lap by	
14.687	66.522	1:38.613	82.869	313 - Trenton Keesee	
Chief of Timing & Scoring					Orbits
Race Director					

Sorted on Laps